



BASELINE STORM WATER GENERAL PERMIT RE-COVERAGE FORM

The submittal of this form is required to continue coverage under Mississippi's Reissued
Baseline Storm Water General Permit MSR00

COVERAGE NUMBER: MSR00 1 4 7 5. This coverage number must be completed for your specific project or this form will be considered incomplete and returned. The coverage number can be found at the bottom left corner of the Certificate of Coverage and at the top right corner of the Letter of Instruction for Re-Coverage.

INSTRUCTIONS

The submittal of this form is required to receive coverage under the reissued Baseline General Permit. This form must be completed and returned to the address printed at the bottom of page 2 within 30 days of the date of the Letter of Instruction for Re-Coverage.

Amendments are required to be attached to this form if the Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan (SWPPP) is not current or is ineffective in controlling storm water pollutants.

The applicant must be the owner or operator (legal entity that controls the facility's operation, rather than the plant/site manager or environmental consultant). The owner or operator that receives coverage is responsible for permit compliance.

Do not submit this form if submitting a "No Exposure Certification".

Do not submit this form if submitting a "Request for Termination" (RFT).

ALL INFORMATION MUST BE COMPLETED (Enter "NA" if not applicable).

The Certificate of Coverage should be mailed to: $\ \square$ owner/operate	or facility (please check one)
OWNER OPERATOR INFORMATION (PLEAS	SE CHECK ONE OR BOTH)
CONTACT NAME & POSITION: Stewart 6. FUZZELL	10wner
COMPANY NAME: MANKS Veneer LLC	and the part of th
STREET OR P.O. BOX 6	
PHONE NUMBER (INCLUDE AREA CODE): 662-326-755	ZIP: 38646
PHONE NUMBER (INCLUDE AREA CODE): 662-326-755	9

FACILITY INFORMATION

FACILITY NAME: Marks Vene	er, LLC
CONTACT NAME & POSITION: LOTO	Wright Book Keeper
CONTACT PHONE NUMBER (INCLUDE A	REA CODE): 662-326-7559
	ASSIFICATION (SIC) CODE & DESCRIPTION OF INDUSTRIAL ACTIVITY:
	product of Veneer
	AILABLE INDICATE NEAREST NAMED ROAD):
STREET: 200 Brooks	
CITY: May KS COUNT	
	DECEMBER OF STREET
A 1 1	THE STORM WATER LEAVING THE SITE WILL ENTER:
Cold Water River	Missis Married Littleman Charles of Married Stationard
In success that another fact to be post and one	
STORM WAT	ER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN (SWPPP)
1. IS A COPY OF THE SWPPP AT THE P	ERMITTED SITE? LYES LNO
2. IS THE SWPPP UP-TO-DATE AND EFF	FECTIVE IN CONTROLLING STORM WATER POLLUTANTS? YES NO
IF NO, PLEASE ATTACH REQUIRED	
directly responsible for gathering the belief, true, accurate and complete. I structure and complete is a structure of the st	my inquiry of the person or persons who manage the system, or those persons information, the information submitted is, to the best of my knowledge and am aware that there are significant penalties for submitting false information. In coverage is terminated the facility is no longer authorized to discharge activity under this general permit. I understand that discharging pollutants ital activity to waters of the state without NPDES coverage is in violation of
state law.	
Lola Wright	5-31-06
Signature'	Date
Lola Wright	Book Kreper
Printed Name ¹	Title
This form shall be signed according to the Ger For a corporation, by a responsible corpora For a partnership, by a general partner. For a sole proprietorship, by the proprietor For a municipal, state or other public facilit	te officer.
After signing please mail to:	Environmental Permits Division Office of Pollution Control P.O. Box 10385 Jackson, MS 39289-0385
, in	Office of Pollution Control
	P.O. Box 10385 Jackson, MS 39289-0385
	Environmental Permits Division Office of Pollution Control P.O. Box 10385 Jackson, MS 39289-0385 Page 2 of 2